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RICHARD BOLDUC

CLAUDE DESCHENES

GILLES GENDRON
RICHARD AUCLAIR
MICHEL LACHANCE
ALAIN HEBERT
SERGE LAPIERRE
BENOIT CHRETIEN
REJEAN GAMACHE
GASTON WAGNER
KARINE BOUDREAU
YVON MASSE
ALBERT TARDIF
JOHN QUINN
ETIENNE HARDY

JEUDI HIVER 2026.xIsm
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Point Total

1131
1233
1094
1043
912
1167
387
895
991
991
977
1089
961
810
1040

= Y
«Q
2 B
(7]
35,3 93
34,3 96
34,2 85
32,6 73
32,6 65
32,4 80
32,3 25
32,0 57
31,0 59
31,0 58
30,5 55
30,3 58
30,0 48
28,9 34
28,9 43

Joueur de la semaine
GILLES GENDRON

Plus Haut Score de la saison

RICHARD BOLDUC

145

155

2026-03-05
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128 2 7 141
144 5 7 136
128 0 9 145
128 0 3 122
112 0 2 126
144 1 5 126
48 0 1 0
112 1 2 124
128 0 2 120
128 0 1 134
128 0 1 120
144 1 2 134
128 0 0 120
112 0 1 111
144 0 0 116
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